
          Klassekontakter skoleår 2025/2026 

Klasse:  Nr 1. Nr 2. Mail 
1.trinn Ellen Therese 

Hopland 
Edvin Næss Thorängen ellenthopland@gmail.com  

edvinnt@gmail.com 

 

2.trinn Cathrine Bergquist 
Fosskaug 
Arnfinn Fosskaug 

Gry Enderud 
 
Christopher Babb 

gry.enderud@hotmail.com  
 

Babb_14@hotmail.com 

 

cbfosskaug@gmail.com 

 

3.trinn Line Bakker Eid 
 
Silje Stokkebekk 
Eriksen 

Line M. Halvorsen  

line.eid@hotmail.com 

 

 

linemhalvorsen@gmail.com 

 

 

siljesto@hotmail.no 

 

4A Tonje Bye Jagoda Janicka tonjejohanne@hotmail.com 
 
j.jagoda013@gmail.com 

 
 

4B Ann Kristin Emilsen 
Lundesgaard 

Stian Werner annkristinemilsen@yahoo.no 

 

5A    

5B    

6A Bengt Karlsen Kenneth Kongerud kennethkonger90@hotmail.com 

 

    

6B Rune Hellem Erlend Foss Hauer rune.hellem@gmail.com 

 

erlend@erlendhauer.no 

 

7A Madelen Øisjøfoss Jane Veiby madeleine.haugen@ahk.no 
 

jveiby@online.no 

 

7B Kristiane Kohlstrunk Christina Finden kristiane.groendahl@hotmail.com 

 

Christinadiskerud@hotmail.com 
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